2026-2027 Creighton University Graduate Academic Calendar
Online 8-Week Programs
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Fall Term 1: August 17 - October 10, 2026

Aug. 17 (Mon): Classes begin.
Aug. 19 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping courses.

Sept. 25 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”

Oct. 10 (Sat): Classes end.

Oct. 15 (Thur): Last day to file on-line Degree Application for December degree
conferral.

Fall Term 2: October 19 - December 12, 2026
Oct. 19 (Mon): Classes begin.
Oct. 21 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding , and dropping courses.

Nov. 27 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”

Dec. 7 (Mon): Final copy of Master’s Thesis/Doctoral Dissertation due for
December degree conferral candidates.

Dec. 12 (Sat): Classes end.
Dec. 19 (Sat): December Degree Conferral Date.

Spring Term 1: January 11 - March 6, 2027
Jan. 11 (Mon): Classes begin.
Jan. 13 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping courses.

Feb. 15 (Mon): Last day to file on-line Degree Application for May degree conferral.
Feb. 19 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”
Mar. 6 (Sat): Classes end.

Spring Term 2: March 15 - May 8, 2027
Mar. 15 (Mon): Classes begin.
Mar. 17 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping courses.

Apr. 23 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”
May 8 (Sat): Classes end.

May 10 (Mon): Final copy of Master’s Thesis/Doctoral Dissertation due for May
degree conferral candidates.

May 14 (Fri): Baccalaureate Mass.
May 15 (Sat): May Degree Conferral Date.

Summer Session: May 17 - July 10, 2027
May 17 (Mon): Classes begin.
May 19 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping courses.

June 15 (Tues): Last day to file on-line Degree Application for August degree
conferral.

June 25 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”
July 10 (Saf): Classes end.

Aug. 9 (Mon): Final copy of Master’s Thesis/Doctoral Dissertation due for August
degree conferral candidates.

Aug. 14 (Sat): August Degree Conferral Date.

Created 10/09/2025



